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04.10.2008 05.10.2008 06.10.2008 07.10.2008 08.10.2008 09.10.2008 10.10.2008 11.10.2008

Trainings Trainings Trainings Trainings Trainings Symposium Symposium

Location

8:30-10:00

10:00-10:30

10:30-12:00

12:00-14:00

14:00-15:30

15:30-16:00

16:00-17:30

18:00 - 19:00
Registration

19:00 - 19:30

HS 9 Audimax HS 9 Audimax HS 9 Audimax HS 9 Audimax HS 9 Audimax HS 9 Audimax HS 9 Audimax

Coffee break Coffee break Coffee break Coffee break Coffee break
Lunch break Lunch break Lunch break Lunch break Lunch break

Coffee break Coffee break Coffee break Coffee break Coffee break

ARRIVAL

End of Program

Break

"Café Museum"
Bréaugasse 17

£2

T £

<3

£ s

S0 18:00

=% City Tour (optional) *To be confirmed
(e Start: Cathedral

From 20:00

Reception

*To be confirmed Cocktail Evening




