

PRELIMINARY PROGRAM



TIME	04.10.2008	05.10.2008	06.10.2008	07.10.2008	08.10.2008	09.10.2008	10.10.2008	11.10.2008
		Trainings	Trainings	Trainings	Trainings	Trainings	Symposium	Symposium
Location		HS 9 Audimax	HS 9 Audimax	HS 9 Audimax	HS 9 Audimax	HS 9 Audimax	HS 9 Audimax	HS 9 Audimax
8:30-10:00		Training 1 Approaches to Anticorruption	Training 2 Incentives, Ethics and Punishment	Corruption Game 2 Matching Training 4 Searching Corrupt Partners	The CPI Basics/Technical Details	The CPI Lessons Learned for Reform	Training 7 Lessons Learned for Anticorruption	Panel Corporate Anticorruption Between Constraints and Leadership
10:00-10:30	ARRIVAL	Coffee break	Coffee break	Coffee break	Coffee break	Coffee break		Participants to be confirmed
10:30-12:00		Corruption Game 1 How to Secure a Corrupt Contract	Case Study 2 BAE Systems	Guest Training 1 Sope Williams Debarment	Guest Training 3 Martin Kreutner Prosecution Strategies and Tactics	Guest Training Mathias Nell Harald Schlüter Civil Law Measures of Anticorruption	Break	End of Program
12:00-14:00		Lunch break	Lunch break	Lunch break	Lunch break	Lunch break		
14:00-15:30	19:00 ation useum" sse 17	Case Study 1 Siemens	Training 3 The Briber's Dilemma	Guest Training 2 David Hawkes Transnational Corruption Investigations*	Corruption Game 3 Cheating the Corrupt Crooks	Training 5 Enforcement of Corrupt Deals	Panel The Role of Parliament Leader or Bad Precedent in Anticorruption?	
15:30-16:00	18:00 - 19:00 Registration "Café Museum" Bräugasse 17	Coffee break	Coffee break	Coffee break	Coffee break	Coffee break	Participants to be confirmed	
16:00-17:30	19:00 - 19:30 Welcome Address Prof. Graf Lambsdorff	Poster Presentations 1	Poster Presentations 2	Poster Presentations 3	Movie Session "Donnie Brasco" (J. Depp and A. Pacino)	Training 6 Corruption, Intermediaries and Whistleblowing	Break	
	19:00 Welcomé Prof. Graf		18:00 City Tour (optional) Start: Cathedral				18:00 Dinner Presentation Joe Pistone a.k.a. Donnie Brasco*	* To be confirmed
Evening	19:30 Reception				From 20:00		The man who brought down the New York Mafia	
	R¢			*To be confirmed	Cocktail Evening		20:00 Dinner	